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Fdo: Miguel Pinheiro

Total set medium speed Riders: 16,381 Km/h Riders: 9 Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\hNot Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ
17/02/2018(Reguengos de Monsaraz)

CEI * (80,000 Kms)
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Equireguengos

Pres. Ground Jury Pres.Vet.Comm  FEI Tech. Delega. FEI Vet. Delega.  Chief Stward: Miguel Pinheiro 3* (POR)  Rui Amante 4* (POR)  

Constança Fonseca 4* (POR)  Lucia Navas 3* (ESP)  

Fernando Uriarte 3* (ESP)  Minimum Speed: 14,000 Start Time: 09:00:00

Rank.  Num            Rider                                      Horse                                Time (Ph)       T.Recovery    Speed Goal     Speed 

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRAL E-Azambuja 51:74:40 (3) 44:01:00 953,71 017,61

2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40 (3) 21:60:00 870,71 907,61

3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40 (3) 80:60:00 960,71 407,61

4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Serireo Ocala De Pallares 02:35:40 (3) 20:50:00 946,61 463,61

5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pallares 12:35:40 (3) 11:50:00 756,61 363,61

6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonseca Ferralla Kung-Fu 55:65:40 (3) 15:40:00 534,61 661,61

7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50 (3) 65:80:00 711,61 846,51

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pallares 70:83:30 (2) 02:50:00 919,61

GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado Filipe Falcatrua 72:65:10 (1) 45:80:00 637,61



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

101 Hoi Au Ha
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10077575

Assim Lotois
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104AX08

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90 60:03:11 35:75:31

Hour of Arrival 21:74:01 53:41:31 61:70:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 60:05:01 35:71:31 23:61:51

Time Used 60:05:10 74:74:10 32:90:10

Time Used T. 60:05:10 35:73:30 61:74:40

Recovery 45:20:00 81:30:00  6 1 : 9 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 45:20:00 21:60:00

Pulsations: 60 64 / 60 56 / 56

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 197,61 822,71 592,71

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 197,61 700,71 870,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 943,61 325,61 907,61

Clas. Gral. 3 2 2

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00 10:00:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00 50:00:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00 40:60:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00 50:60:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00 93:90:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00 92:91:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

102 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10077576

Duquesa
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104SI23

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90 80:03:11 25:75:31

Hour of Arrival 61:74:01 63:41:31 12:70:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 80:05:01 25:71:31 23:21:51

Time Used 80:05:10 44:74:10 92:90:10

Time Used T. 80:05:10 25:73:30 12:74:40

Recovery 25:20:00 61:30:00  1 1 : 5 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 25:20:00 80:60:00

Pulsations: 64 64 / 64 60 / 52

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 187,61 032,71 072,71

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 187,61 300,71 960,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 443,61 425,61 407,61

Clas. Gral. 4 1 3

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00 60:00:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00 50:00:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00 95:50:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00 00:60:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00 43:90:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00 42:91:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

103 Perrine Campanini
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10055867

Code El. (FTC) Pasadena De Pallares
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105YH90

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90 14:33:11

Hour of Arrival 10:15:01 72:51:31         

Hour of Vet-Gate. 14:35:01 70:81:31

Time Used 14:35:10 62:44:10

Time Used T. 14:35:10 70:83:30

Recovery 04:20:00 04:20:00

Cum. Recovery 04:20:00 02:50:00

Pulsations: 52 / 60 56 / 56 48

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 412,61 886,71

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 412,61 919,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 338,51 505,61

Clas. Gral. 8 5

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

104 Francisco Cordo CABRAL
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10109374

E-Azambuja
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105HJ73

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90 91:92:11 02:85:31

Hour of Arrival 42:44:01 13:21:31 51:70:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 91:94:01 02:81:31 94:31:51

Time Used 91:94:10 10:94:10 55:80:10

Time Used T. 91:94:10 02:83:30 51:74:40

Recovery 55:40:00 94:50:00  4 3 : 6 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 55:40:00 44:01:00

Pulsations: 64 / 72 52 / 48 64

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 142,71 244,71 214,71

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 142,71 143,71 953,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 664,61 984,61 17,61

Clas. Gral. 1 7 1

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00 10:00:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00 60:00:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00 50:60:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00 60:60:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00 04:90:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00 03:91:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

105 David Carpinteiro
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10114965

Evian
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105AC13

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90 73:03:11 82:10:41

Hour of Arrival 12:74:01 84:51:31 54:62:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 73:05:01 82:12:31 30:74:51

Time Used 73:05:10 15:05:10 71:52:10

Time Used T. 73:05:10 82:14:30 54:60:50

Recovery 61:30:00 04:50:00  8 1 : 0 2 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 61:30:00 65:80:00

Pulsations:       

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 867,61 311,71 170,41

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 867,61 939,61 711,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 272,61 552,61 846,51

Clas. Gral. 5 8 7

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00 03:91:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00 92:91:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00 42:91:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00 52:31:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00 42:31:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00 05:90:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

106 José Pedro Quadrado Filipe
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10018079

Code El. (GA) Falcatrua
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105XP39

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90

Hour of Arrival 33:74:01                 

Hour of Vet-Gate. 72:65:01

Time Used 72:65:10

Time Used T. 72:65:10

Recovery 45:80:00

Cum. Recovery 45:80:00

Pulsations: 60 / 60     

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 637,61

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 637,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 754,51

Clas. Gral.

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

107 Maria Duque Da Fonseca
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10093367

Ferralla Kung-Fu
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105YG48

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90 25:92:11 51:85:31

Hour of Arrival 62:74:01 05:51:31 55:61:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 25:94:01 51:81:31 61:02:51

Time Used 25:94:10 32:84:10 04:81:10

Time Used T. 25:94:10 51:83:30 55:65:40

Recovery 62:20:00 52:20:00  1 2 : 3 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 62:20:00 15:40:00

Pulsations: 56 / 52 60 56 / 56

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 557,61 689,61 452,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 557,61 078,61 534,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 383,61 594,61 661,61

Clas. Gral. 2 6 6

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00 04:90:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00 93:90:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00 43:90:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00 53:30:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00 43:30:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00 05:90:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

108 Frederico Galvão
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10136461

Pokhara De Pallares
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105YH91

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90 53:33:11 20:85:31

Hour of Arrival 00:15:01 62:51:31 12:31:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 53:35:01 20:81:31 61:81:51

Time Used 53:35:10 72:44:10 91:51:10

Time Used T. 53:35:10 20:83:30 12:35:40

Recovery 53:20:00 63:20:00  5 5 : 4 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 53:20:00 11:50:00

Pulsations:       

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 612,61 376,71 339,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 612,61 319,61 756,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 748,51 115,61 363,61

Clas. Gral. 7 3 5

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00 60:60:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00 50:60:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00 00:60:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00 10:00:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00 43:30:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00 42:31:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00



Date: 17/02/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,381Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  16:02:51
Number of dorsal:  9
Qualified: 7   (77,78 %) 16,381 Km\h
Not Qualified: 2   (22,22 %)
Weight Kg.: Free

RAID INTERNACIONAL REGUENGOS DE MONSARAZ                              
CEI * / 80,000 Km

109 Prutira Rattanakul Serireongrith
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10037626

Ocala De Pallares
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105YH88

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(1)

Kilometres 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:00:90 72:33:11 50:85:31

Hour of Arrival 20:15:01 82:51:31 02:31:51

Hour of Vet-Gate. 72:35:01 50:81:31 12:81:51

Time Used 72:35:10 83:44:10 51:51:10

Time Used T. 72:35:10 50:83:30 02:35:40

Recovery 52:20:00 73:20:00  1 0 : 5 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 52:20:00 20:50:00

Pulsations:       

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00

Av.Speed Goal 112,61 446,71 749,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 112,61 798,61 946,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 668,51 705,61 463,61

Clas. Gral. 6 4 4

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*) Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

1 401 Francisco Cordo CABRA E-Azambuja 51:74:40  (3) 953,71 017,61 44:01:00 50:60:00
2 101 Hoi Au Ha Assim Lotois 61:74:40  (3) 870,71 907,61 21:60:00 40:60:00
3 201 Mun Yin Rebecca Fok Duquesa 12:74:40  (3) 960,71 407,61 80:60:00 95:50:00
4 901 Prutira Rattanakul Se Ocala De Pallar 02:35:40  (3) 946,61 463,61 20:50:00
5 801 Frederico Galvão Pokhara De Pall 12:35:40  (3) 756,61 363,61 11:50:00 10:00:00
6 701 Maria Duque Da Fonsec Ferralla Kung-F 55:65:40  (3) 534,61 661,61 15:40:00 53:30:00
7 501 David Carpinteiro Evian 54:60:50  (3) 711,61 846,51 65:80:00 52:31:00

FTC 301 Perrine Campanini Pasadena De Pal 70:83:30  (2) 505,61 02:50:00
GA 601 José Pedro Quadrado F Falcatrua 72:65:10  (1) 754,51 45:80:00


